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366 Luton to Hatfield
via Luton Parkway - Harpenden - Wheathampstead - Welwyn Garden City
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@Centrebuslive

Sorry no service on Sundays 
and Bank Holidays

uk

Monday to Friday
Service No 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 366

Sch SH
Luton, Interchange 0606 0710 ..... 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1502 1522 1725
Luton, Church St 0609 0713 ..... 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1505 1525 1728
Luton Airport Parkway 0613 0720 ..... 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1511 1531 1734
New Mill End 0617 0725 ..... 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1516 1536 1739
East Hyde 0619 0727 ..... 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1518 1538 1741

0622 0731 ..... 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1522 1542 1745
Roundwood Park School         ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1530 ..... .....
Harpenden, High Street 0627 0738 ..... 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1538 1549 1751
Harpenden, Rail Station 0629 0740 ..... 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1541 1551 1753
Batford, The Malta 0632 0745 ..... 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1546 1555 1757
Marshalls Heath, Cherry Trees 0635 0749 ..... 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1550 1559 1801
Wheathampstead, High Street 0753 ..... 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1554 1604 1805
Wheathampstead, Hilldyke Rd, Vale Co ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1558 ..... .....
Lemsford Village 0645 0801 ..... 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1609 1611 1813
Valley Road 0647 0805 ..... 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1611 1613 1816
Welwyn Garden City, Bus Station arr 0649 0810 ..... 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1614 1617 1820
Welwyn Garden City, Bus Station dep 0650 0815 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1620 .....
Heronswood Rd, Salisbury Rd 0654 0819 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1624 .....
QEII Hospital, Howlands 0700 0825 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1630 .....

0708 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1638 .....
..... 0844 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1641 .....

Oxlease, Travellers Ln, Oxlease Dr ..... ..... 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1643 .....
..... ..... 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1648 .....

Notes: Sch - Schooldays only
SH - School holidays

Saturdays
Service No 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 366
Welwyn Garden City, Bus Station 0920 1020 1120 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720
Heronswood Rd, Salisbury Rd 0924 1024 1124 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724
QEII Hospital, Howlands 0930 1030 1130 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730

0938 1038 1138 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738
0941 1041 1141 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741

Oxlease, Travellers Ln, Oxlease Dr 0943 1043 1143 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743
0948 1048 1148 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748
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Notes: Sch - Schooldays only
SH - School holidays

uk

Monday to Friday
Service No 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 366

Sch SH
..... ..... ..... ..... 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 .....

Oxlease, Travellers Ln, Woods Ave ..... ..... ..... ..... 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 .....
..... ..... 0851 ..... 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 .....
0710 0724 0854 ..... 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1700 .....

QEII Hospital, Howlands 0717 0731 0901 ..... 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1710 .....
Heronswood Rd, Salisbury Rd 0723 0737 0907 ..... 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1716 .....
Welwyn Garden City, Bus Station arr 0727 0742 0912 ..... 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1721 .....
Welwyn Garden City, Bus Station dep 0728 0749 ..... 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 ..... 1621 1727 1825
Valley Road 0730 0751 ..... 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 ..... 1623 1730 1827
Lemsford Village 0733 0755 ..... 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 ..... 1627 1733 1830
Wheathampstead, Hilldyke Rd, Vale Co 0743 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Wheathampstead, High Street 0750 0804 ..... 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 ..... 1634 1743 1836
Marshalls Heath, Cherry Trees 0759 0811 ..... 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 ..... 1638 1747 1839
Batford, The Malta 0804 0816 ..... 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 ..... 1642 1751 1843
Harpenden, Rail Station 0809 0821 ..... 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 ..... 1646 1755 1846
Harpenden, High Street 0811 0823 ..... 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 ..... 1649 1758 1848
Roundwood Park School 0820 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....

0828 0828 ..... 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 ..... 1655 1803 1852
East Hyde 0832 0832 ..... 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 ..... 1700 1808 1855
New Mill End 0834 0834 ..... 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 ..... 1702 1810 1857
Luton Airport Parkway 0839 0839 ..... 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 ..... 1708 1815 1901
Luton, Church St 0848 0848 ..... 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 ..... 1716 1822 1908
Luton, Interchange 0853 0853 ..... 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 ..... 1720 1825 1911

Saturdays
Service No 366 366 366 366 366 366 366 366

0843 0948 1048 1148 1348 1448 1548 1648
Oxlease, Travellers Ln, Woods Ave 0847 0952 1052 1152 1352 1452 1552 1652

0851 0956 1056 1156 1356 1456 1556 1656
0854 0959 1059 1159 1359 1459 1559 1659

QEII Hospital, Howlands 0901 1006 1106 1206 1406 1506 1606 1706
Heronswood Rd, Salisbury Rd 0907 1012 1112 1212 1412 1512 1612 1712
Welwyn Garden City, Bus Station 0912 1017 1117 1217 1417 1517 1617 1717


